\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Mini Masculi 1r. Any Grup: 07

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
33660: C.E.MARISTES SANTS LES CORTS - C.B GRUP BARNA BLANC 1ER ANY -
33661: C.E.B. SANT JORDI ROSA - U.E. CLARET B 58 -72

LIMA-HORTA BASQUET

20-12-2025 12:00
21-12-2025 10:30

DESCANSA

Classificacio

U.E. CLARET B

C.E.MARISTES SANTS LES CORTS
LIMA-HORTA BASQUET

C.B GRUP BARNA BLANC 1ER ANY
C.E.B. SANT JORDI ROSA
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597 495
485 403
487 529
392 397
488 625
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